1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
This bulb is designed as a high-quality, energy efficient replacement for
halogen lamps. It is ideal for commercial and residential applications.
This product can reduce energy consumption by more than 80% when
compared to halogen MR16 lamps.
KEY FEATURES
•	 15,000-hour lifespan

27 = 2700K
50 = 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
25,000
HOURS
MERCURY-
FREE
LED MR16 LAMP
L07MR16GU10-27K,  L07MR16GU5.3-27K,
L07MR-16GU10-50K
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE
L07MR16GU10-27K 7W 2700K 450 ≥80 120
L07MR16GU5.3-27K 7W 2700K 450 ≥80 120
L07MR16GU10-50K 7W 5000K 450 ≥80 120
L07MR16GU1027K-10 7W 2700K 450 ≥80 120
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
H